SCHEDULE FOR BOARD MEETINGS

2019 - 2020

The Sunflower County Consolidated School Board will meet on the second Tuesday of each

month on the following dates during the 2019-2020 school year:

Date
July 22, 2019
August 13, 2019
September 10, 2019
October 8, 2019
November 12, 2019
December 10, 2019
January 14, 2020
February 11, 2020

March 17, 2020

Time

6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

(Spring Break March 9-13, 2020)

April 14, 2020
May 12, 2020
June 9, 2020

July 14, 2020

6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

Location

Central Office

Ruleville Central Elementary
Moorhead Central

East Sunflower Elementary
Carver Elementary

Thomas E. Edwards, Sr. High
Robert L. Merritt Junior High
Drew Hunter Middle

Lockard Elementary

Gentry High
Inverness Elementary
Ruleville Middle

A.W. James Elementary

****The board meeting dates are subject to change due to schedule changes, holidays and

District conferences.




